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David Russ <dfruss@gmail.com>

Re: “E‘@wggm %@@mg 10/27/114

1 message

JOSEPH BUCK <josDgubancspub.corm> Mon, Oct 27, 2014 at 9:14 AM
To: David Russ <dfrss@grmall.com>

Cc: Cathy Martin <cathy@argylewinery.com>, Debra Manning <Debra.Manning@dundeecity.org>, Jennifer Sitter
<jensitter@gmail.com>, Molly Bailey <molly@makersevents.com>, "Myma Miller (crocodilemyma@frontier.com)"
<crocadilemyma@frontier.com>, Nancy Ponzi <nancy@ponziwines.com>, Rob Daykin

{ .org>, Sheryt Kelsh <Sheryl@chehalemvailey.org>, Ted & Tammie Crawford
<ted.a.crawford@gmaeil.com>, Valerie Cutz <veuiz@aol.com>

Helio Al
[ am going to have
are some updates 1~

he meeting this moming. | hope you all are having a good fall! Here

like to invite you all to an end of the season party we are hosting on November 13th! We
completion of our first year, and we could not do what we do without the support of the rest
of you in &f‘?b {asting rooms and B&Bs. Thanks to you all for welcoming Babica Hen into your town. | am proud
to be & part of the cemr winity, and 1 hope you can all come by the party - we will have a great time. The
invitation is attached 1)

2) The West End nows nos a website! Please check it out: hitp://www.dundee-westend.com.

rs o lease the bank space to 2 larger winery for a tasting room space. | will reveal more
erything goss smoothly, the new tasting room would open in April 2015. This particular
¢ prasence in Dundee.

e State regarding communication during bypass construction. We had an issue over the
work /not bypass related) taking place svemight directly outside of the Inn with absolutely no

ratscever. Obvisusly, this created furious guests which does not reflect well on our community as

group kriows that it takes everyone partnering together to create a hospitable environment for

! know that Rob is going to keep us informed with information he has so hopefully we

can at lezsl be awers a:iaad of time o plan accordingly when and if there is ovemight construction.

Take care evaryons! | vl see you all next month (if not before).

Joe
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014 21 10011 A, David Russ <dfruss@gmail.com> wrote:

Here is our agerz Yo 10/27.

David Russ

Sabica Party «wov.3.pdf




